
V = VEGETARIAN, GF= GLUTENFREE, LF = LACTOSE FREE
Please ask staff about information on other allergens.

All prices are in HUF inclusive of VAT, a 13% service charge will be added to the total.
In  case of Euro payment, the return is in HUF.

EXTRAS

SOURDOUGH BREAD

SALTED BUTTER

CHEESE ASSORTMENT
WITH FRENCH AND 
ITALIAN CHEESE
 
ASSORTED OLIVES (GF, LF)
     
SUNDRIED TOMATOES (GF, LF)

CORNICHONS, PEARL ONIONS 
(GF, LF)

 

FRESH SPREADS

SZERECSEN AUBERGINE
CREAM

PORK CRACKLING CREAM

SPICY COTTAGE CHEESE SPREAD 
(GF)

ASSORTMENT OF FRESH SPREADS    

FISH

MARINATED SHRIMPS (GF, LF)  

SMOKED SALMON  
WITH HORSERADISH CREAM (GF)

690,-

590,-

2990,-

1590,-

1590,-

690,-

2590,-

1990,-

1890,-

3990,-

3490,-

3590,-

MEAT

MANGALICA HAM (GF, LF)

MANGALICA CRACKLING (GF, LF)

ASSORTMENT OF ITALIAN 
SALAMIS (GF, LF)

ASSORTMENT OF HUNGARIAN 
SPECIALITIES (GF, LF)

DUCK LIVER PÂTÉ (GF) 

3290,-

1690,-

3290,-

2990,-

3290,-

DESSERTS

CARROT CAKE

FLOATING ISLAND WITH
SALTED CARAMEL (GF) 

2190,-

2390,-

BRUNCH, EGG DISHES
/ UNTIL 5 PM /

BUTTER CROISSANT
- WITH BUTTER
- WITH HOMEMADE JAM
- WITH BUTTER AND 
HOMEMADE JAM 

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT 

CRISP VIENNA SAUSAGES
WITH HORSERADISH CREAM 
AND MUSTARD (GF)

FRIED EGGS (FROM 2 EGGS - GF, LF)  

HAM & EGGS / BACON & EGGS 
(GF, LF)

SCRAMBLED EGGS (FROM 
3 EGGS - GF, LF)
- WITH SMOKED CHEESE AND
RUCCOLA (GF)
- WITH PRAGUE HAM (GF, LF)

790,-
1290,-
1290,-
1690,-

790,-

2890,-

990,-

1790,-

1390,-

2390,-

2690,-

FROM SZERECSEN’S MENU

QUINOA SALAD WITH 
AVOCADO, SPINACH (VEGAN, 
GF, LF)
- WITH BREAST OF CHICKEN 
(GF, LF)
- WITH MARINATED SHRIMPS 
(GF, LF)
- WITH SMOKED SALMON 
(GF, LF)

GOULASH SOUP WITH
PINCH PASTA

PUMPKIN CREAM SOUP WITH 
GOAT CHEESE, PISTACHIOS AND 
POMEGRANATE (GF)

LAYERED CAULIFLOWER WITH
CHICKEN AND CHEDDAR CHEESE 
BÉCHAMEL

EGGPLANT WITH PARMESAN
AND TOMATOES (V, GF)

APERITIVO BURGER

3190,-

3790,-

5490,-

5490,-

2890,-

2590,-

3990,-

4390,-

2990,-


