.ĸéт. SZERECSEN

APERITIVO

BRUNCH, EGG DISHES / UNTIL 5 PM /

BUTTER CROISSANT - WITH BUTTER - WITH HOMEMADE JAM - WITH BUTTER AND HOMEMADE JAM	790,- 1290,- 1290,- 1690,-
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT	790,-
CRISP VIENNA SAUSAGES WITH HORSERADISH CREAM AND MUSTARD (GF)	2890,-
FRIED EGGS (FROM 2 EGGS - GF, LF)	990,-
HAM & EGGS / BACON & EGGS (GF, LF)	1790,-
SCRAMBLED EGGS (FROM 3 EGGS - GF, LF)	1390,-
- WITH SMOKED CHEESE AND RUCCOLA (GF)	2390,-
- WITH PRAGUE HAM (GF, LF)	2690,-

MEAT

3290,-
1690,-
3290,-
2990,·
3290,-

FISH

MARINATED SHRIMPS (GF, LF)	3490,-
SMOKED SALMON	3590,-
WITH HORSERADISH CREAM (GF)	,

FRESH SPREADS

SZERECSEN AUBERGINE CREAM	2590,-
PORK CRACKLING CREAM	1990,-
SPICY COTTAGE CHEESE SPREAD (GF)	1890,-
ASSORTMENT OF FRESH SPREADS	3990,-

FROM SZERECSEN'S MENU

QUINOA SALAD WITH AVOCADO, SPINACH (VEGAN,	3190
GF, LF) - WITH BREAST OF CHICKEN	3790
(GF, LF) - WITH MARINATED SHRIMPS (GF, LF)	5490
- WITH SMOKED SALMON (GF, LF)	5490
GOULASH SOUP WITH PINCH PASTA	2890
PUMPKIN CREAM SOUP WITH GOAT CHEESE, PISTACHIOS AND POMEGRANATE (GF)	2590
LAYERED CAULIFLOWER WITH CHICKEN AND CHEDDAR CHEESE BÉCHAMEL	3990
EGGPLANT WITH PARMESAN AND TOMATOES (V, GF)	4390
APERITIVO BURGER	2990
EXTRAS	
SOURDOUGH BREAD	690
SALTED BUTTER	590

CHEESE ASSORTMENT
WITH FRENCH AND
ITALIAN CHEESE2990,-ASSORTED OLIVES (GF, LF)1590,-SUNDRIED TOMATOES (GF, LF)1590,-CORNICHONS, PEARL ONIONS
(GF, LF)690,-

DESSERTS

CARROT CAKE	2190,-
FLOATING ISLAND WITH	2390,-
SALTED CARAMEL (GF)	

All prices are in HUF inclusive of VAT, a 13% service charge will be added to the total. In case of Euro payment, the return is in HUF.

> V = VEGETARIAN, GF= GLUTENFREE, LF = LACTOSE FREE Please ask staff about information on other allergens.